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ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-2020

Holiday List
Odd & Even Semester : (July 2019 - June 2020)

OCCASSION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS
Rathjatra 04/07/2019 01
Id-Ud-Zoha 12/08/2019 (Monday) 01
Independence Day 15/08/2019 (Thursday) 01
Janmastami 23/08/2019 (Friday) 01
Muharram 10/09/2019 (Tuesday) 01
Viswakarma Puja 18/09/2019 (Wednesday) 01
'Mahalaya 28/09/2019 (Saturday) 01
Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2019 (Wednesday) 01

Puja Vacation

03/10/2019 - 30/10/2019

28 (inclsing Sunday)

Chhat Puja

02/11/2019 (Saturday) 04/11/2019 (Monday

02

Rasjatra/ Guru Nanak Jayanti 12/11/2019 (Tuesday) 01
(Fateha-Doaz-Daham 09/12/2019 (Monday) 01
Christmas Day 25/12/2019 (Wednesday) 01
Winter Recess 26/12/2019-31/12/2019 05 (Excluding Sunday)
New Years' Day 01/01/2020 (Wednesday) 01
Vivekananda Jayanta 12/01/2020 (Sunday) 01 (Sunday)
Pous Parvan 15/01/2020 (Wednesday) - 16/01/2020 (Thursday) 02
Netaji Jayanti 23/01.2020 01
Republic day 26/01/2020 01 (Sunday)
Sarswati Puja 02
29/01/2020 (Wednesday) - 30/01/2020 (Thursday
Mahasivaratri 21/02/2020 (Friday) 01
Doljatra 09/03/2020 (Monday) 01
Holi 10/03/2020 (Tuesday) 01
Good Friday 10/04/2020 (Friday) 01
Chaitra Sankranti 13/04/2020 (Monday) 01
Ambedkar Jayanti/
Naksabaiiia 14/04/2020 (Tuesday) o
May Day 01/05/2020 (Friday) 01
Buddha Purnima 07/05/2020 (Thursday) 01
Rabindra Jayanti 08/05/2020 (Friday) 01
Id-ul-Fitre 25/05/2020 - 26/05/2020 (Monday - 02
Rathjatra 23/06/2020 (Tuesday) 01

** Note: Any change or alteration regarding holidays will be notified in due time.
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